
Show #201225350: Woodside Slide Derby (7/4/2025-7/5/2025)

358. NRHA 2100: Level 4 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 640 Whizsicle Andrea Fappani 229.50 Diane E Yoder$13948.07

1T 660 TR Baby Blues Martin Muehlstaetter 229.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC$13948.07

3 622 Xtra Voodoo Dr Matthew McDowell 224.50 Mona Bodaness$9815.31

4 651 Retaill Therapy Martin Muehlstaetter 223.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC$5165.95

5 612 Thee Assassin Erik Caddeo 223.00 Janet Peterson$4649.35

6T 619 Vincent Van Whoa Pierluigi Chioldo 222.00 Jamie Walters$2066.38

6T 613 Walla Walla Gun Erik Caddeo 222.00 Nicole C McDevitt$2066.38

8 620 Hf Major Mobster Pierluigi Chioldo 221.00 Jamie Walters

9 639 A Spook In My Genes Andrea Fappani 218.00 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC

10 653 Millionaire Eric La Porte 217.00 Catherine Olson

11T 663 CSG Chloe Martin Muehlstaetter 214.00 Sleipner, LLC

11T 658 SS Supa Fly Matthew McDowell 214.00 Janyce Hoyt/Amber &

13 605 Whizzin At Starbucks Pierluigi Chioldo 213.50 Oak Mill Ranch LLC

359. NRHA 2200: Level 3 Intermediate Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 660 TR Baby Blues Martin Muehlstaetter 229.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC$6353.16

2 622 Xtra Voodoo Dr Matthew McDowell 224.50 Mona Bodaness$4574.27

3 651 Retaill Therapy Martin Muehlstaetter 223.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC$3303.64

4 612 Thee Assassin Erik Caddeo 223.00 Janet Peterson$2541.26

5 635 Custom Jeweler Martin Padilla 222.50 Paula Daniela Martinez$2160.07

6T 619 Vincent Van Whoa Pierluigi Chioldo 222.00 Jamie Walters$1651.82

6T 613 Walla Walla Gun Erik Caddeo 222.00 Nicole C McDevitt$1651.82

8 620 Hf Major Mobster Pierluigi Chioldo 221.00 Jamie Walters$1270.63

9 656 Xtra Fugged About It Matthew McDowell 220.50 Mason L McDowell$1016.51

10 641 DC The Master Spark Victoria Kershaw 220.00 Bar K2 Ranch$889.44

11 643 Hard To Forgett Torri Sims 219.00 Jennifer L. Gilliam

12 617 Gotta Luckymoonstone Gabe A Davide 218.00 Cielo Hills Ranch

13 653 Millionaire Eric La Porte 217.00 Catherine Olson

14 650 TR Cold Snap Tracy Brumley 215.50 Big Sky Reiners LLC

15 649 Xtra Step Doctor Tracy Brumley 214.50 Big Sky Reiners LLC

16T 663 CSG Chloe Martin Muehlstaetter 214.00 Sleipner, LLC

16T 658 SS Supa Fly Matthew McDowell 214.00 Janyce Hoyt/Amber &

18 605 Whizzin At Starbucks Pierluigi Chioldo 213.50 Oak Mill Ranch LLC

19 638 Spark N Glow Gabe A Davide 212.50 Moretto Ranches LLC

20 631 Dreamy Chic Magnet Kain N Emmons 199.50 Nancy Kucer

360. NRHA 2300: Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 622 Xtra Voodoo Dr Matthew McDowell 224.50 Mona Bodaness$3342.53

2 635 Custom Jeweler Martin Padilla 222.50 Paula Daniela Martinez$2272.92

3 619 Vincent Van Whoa Pierluigi Chioldo 222.00 Jamie Walters$1604.42

4 620 Hf Major Mobster Pierluigi Chioldo 221.00 Jamie Walters$1270.16

5 656 Xtra Fugged About It Matthew McDowell 220.50 Mason L McDowell$1069.61

6 641 DC The Master Spark Victoria Kershaw 220.00 Bar K2 Ranch$935.91

7 643 Hard To Forgett Torri Sims 219.00 Jennifer L. Gilliam$802.21
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8 617 Gotta Luckymoonstone Gabe A Davide 218.00 Cielo Hills Ranch$668.51

9 618 Spookatrashya Jason Franks 217.50 Jamie Walters$534.80

10 653 Millionaire Eric La Porte 217.00 Catherine Olson$467.95

11 602 Flashy Modern Linde Von Koeding 216.00 DKR Equine LLC$401.10

12 650 TR Cold Snap Tracy Brumley 215.50 Big Sky Reiners LLC

13 649 Xtra Step Doctor Tracy Brumley 214.50 Big Sky Reiners LLC

14 658 SS Supa Fly Matthew McDowell 214.00 Janyce Hoyt/Amber &

15T 668 Downforce Christian Rammerstorfer 213.50 Christian Rammerstorfer

15T 605 Whizzin At Starbucks Pierluigi Chioldo 213.50 Oak Mill Ranch LLC

17 630 Lil Gia Kain N Emmons 213.00 Leslie Near-Fliegler

18 638 Spark N Glow Gabe A Davide 212.50 Moretto Ranches LLC

19 614 Alpha Gun Chexy Giorgia Cibrario 209.50 Jenanne Overgaard

20 646 Wimpy Leo Gun MVL Sophia N Calamari 204.00 Sophia N Calamari

21 631 Dreamy Chic Magnet Kain N Emmons 199.50 Nancy Kucer

361. NRHA 2325: Level 1 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 641 DC The Master Spark Victoria Kershaw 220.00 Bar K2 Ranch$1785.04

2 617 Gotta Luckymoonstone Gabe A Davide 218.00 Cielo Hills Ranch$1402.53

3 618 Spookatrashya Jason Franks 217.50 Jamie Walters$1083.77

4 653 Millionaire Eric La Porte 217.00 Catherine Olson$637.51

5 602 Flashy Modern Linde Von Koeding 216.00 DKR Equine LLC$573.76

6 650 TR Cold Snap Tracy Brumley 215.50 Big Sky Reiners LLC$510.01

7 649 Xtra Step Doctor Tracy Brumley 214.50 Big Sky Reiners LLC$382.51

8 668 Downforce Christian Rammerstorfer 213.50 Christian Rammerstorfer

9 630 Lil Gia Kain N Emmons 213.00 Leslie Near-Fliegler

10 638 Spark N Glow Gabe A Davide 212.50 Moretto Ranches LLC

11 614 Alpha Gun Chexy Giorgia Cibrario 209.50 Jenanne Overgaard

12 646 Wimpy Leo Gun MVL Sophia N Calamari 204.00 Sophia N Calamari

13 631 Dreamy Chic Magnet Kain N Emmons 199.50 Nancy Kucer


